Mise a jour le :

Classement
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Points
mensuel

888
928
888
1361
610
1067
770
714
1203
612
1113
775
1041
656
1737
693
635
602
561
948
836
602
648
1246
588
646
1571
516
515
515
534
1132
535
507
504
503
849
501
523
500
1201
500
500
500
500
500
500
506
500
528
497
683
522
77
485
482
469
464
463
463
459

Challenge meilleure Progression -15 ans (Juniors G)

Nom

NEILLE
MENSEAU
BELTRANDO
LOYER

DE PASSOS
LEMAIRE
OUPTIER

KLEIN
CHALAMET
BERTHELOT
DAUBIGNARD
MASLARD
TERREAU-GUERIN
PUEYO-PALACIN
LOQUET
WOZNIAK
POULLIN
SANSOUCY
SOURIOU
MOTTIER
ORIENTI
BOURGEOIS
GAILLARD
BOISGARD
THAVAUD
GAILLARD
OUELLETTE-TINDILLER
LECOMTE
D'HOLLANDER
JUMEAU
CHESNEAU
FOUQUET
JEAN

GOURIET
VERVIN
LANCHAIS
PINAULT
CROCHET
LEFERT
BARBIER
DULOU
FONTAINE
GAZZERI
GOSSIN
HAMELIN
LEFRANCOIS
MARSEAULT
MONTAGNON
PAINCO
PICHONNEAU
BAUDOIN
PAUMARD
VITRY--MAILLARD
GASCHET
LEMOYNE-PALAZZOLO
RAKOTONDRAMILA
GAILLARD
FRESNAY
LHOMME

SAHI

SERNA

Prénom

GUILLAUME
THOMAS
ROBINSON
AUGUSTIN
ESTEBAN
ANTOINE
HUGO
ENzO
QUENTIN
LUCAS
NOE
THOMAS
ELIE
SULLIVAN
UGO
MATISSE
MAXENCE
ARTHUR
THOMAS
LUCAS
KILIAN
LUCAS
LOGHAN
YANIS
GABRIEL
MATHEO
HUGO
ARTHUR
ROMAIN
NOA
BENJAMIN
MARIUS
MAXENCE
ALIX
NICOLAS
AUGUSTIN
MAXIME
PACOME
DORIAN
JOSEPH
ETHAN
TIMEO
MATEO
MAXIME
THEO
CLEMENT
JULES
TOM
KENZO
NOAH
ROBIN
LEO
JULIAN
TRISTAN
JESSY
TSANTA
ANTOINE
DORIAN
TRISTAN
EVA

YVES

Classement
Officiel
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Points début de
saison

785
828
801
1276
526
987
690
642
1136
548
1051
722
990
608
1693
650
593
564
526
914
802
572
618
1217
569
628
1553
500
500
500
520
1122
525

500
500

500
522
500
1201
500

500
500

500
506

528
500

528
790

500
500

500
500
500

Club

BLOIS PING 41

LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
BLOIS PING 41

S.C. MOREETT

BLOIS PING 41

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
BLOIS PING 41

LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
AS.CHAILLES TT.

S.C. MOREETT

AMO.MER TT.

PING SASSAY LOISIRS

L'AIGLE SELLOIS TT

BLOIS PING 41

PING SASSAY LOISIRS
AMO.MER TT.

BLOIS PING 41

S.C. MOREETT

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE
VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
TT VALLEES LOIR ET BRAYE
AMO.MER TT.

AMO.MER TT.

BLOIS PING 41

AMO.MER TT.

AMO.MER TT.

S.C. MOREETT

US. CHOUZY Tennis de Table
L'AIGLE SELLOIS TT

BLOIS PING 41

AMO.MER TT.

AMO.MER TT.

CATHL ST LAURENT NOUAN
L'AIGLE SELLOIS TT

S.C. MOREETT

PING SASSAY LOISIRS

BLOIS PING 41

PING SASSAY LOISIRS

US. CHOUZY Tennis de Table
AMO.MER TT.

US. CHOUZY Tennis de Table
US. CHOUZY Tennis de Table
ES. VILLEFRANCHE/S/CHER
AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

US. CHOUZY Tennis de Table
AS.CHAILLES TT.
AS.CHAILLES TT.
C.T.T.OUCHAMPS

US. CHOUZY Tennis de Table
US. CHOUZY Tennis de Table
PING SASSAY LOISIRS

PING SASSAY LOISIRS

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

TT DES COLLINES DU PERCHE
AMO.MER TT.

S.C. MOREETT

TT DES COLLINES DU PERCHE
AS.CHAILLES TT.

AMO.MER TT.

Categorie

Progression
(pts)

103.00
100.00
87.00
85.00
84.00
80.00
80.00
72.00
67.00
64.00
62.00



